

Blood Pressure Management Control

Coding Specifications

Codes required to document patient has Ischemic Vascular Disease or was discharged alive for acute myocardial infarction (AMI), coronary artery bypass graft (CABG) or percutaneous transluminal coronary angioplasty (PTCA) and a visit occurred:

An ICD-9-CM diagnosis code for Ischemic Vascular Disease and a CPT code are required to identify patients to be included in this measure.

All measure specific coding should be reported on the claim(s) representing the eligible encounter.

Ischemic Vascular Disease ICD-9-CM diagnosis codes

- 410.11, 410.21, 410.31, 410.41, 410.51, 410.61, 410.71, 410.81, 410.91, 411.0, 411.1, 411.81, 411.89, 413.0, 413.1, 413.9, 414.00, 414.01, 414.02, 414.03, 414.04, 414.05, 414.06, 414.07, 414.8, 414.9, 429.2, 433.00, 433.01, 433.10, 433.11, 433.20, 433.21, 433.30, 433.31, 433.80, 433.81, 433.90, 433.91, 434.00, 434.01, 434.10, 434.11, 434.90, 434.91, 440.1, 440.20, 440.21, 440.22, 440.23, 440.24, 440.29, 440.4, 444.0, 444.1, 444.21, 444.22, 444.81, 444.89, 444.9, 445.01, 445.02, 445.81, 445.89

AND

CPT codes

- 99201, 99202, 99203, 99204, 99205
- 99211, 99212, 99213, 99214, 99215
- 99217, 99218, 99219, 99220
- 99341, 99342, 99343, 99344, 99345, 99347, 99348, 99349, 99350
- 99455, 99456

OR

CPT codes

- 33510, 33511, 33512, 33513, 33514, 33516, 33517, 33518, 33519, 33521, 33522, 33523
- 33533, 33534, 33535, 33536
- 33140
- 92980, 92982, 92995

Quality codes for this measure

G-code descriptors

(Data collection sheet should be used to determine appropriate code or combination of codes.)

- **G8588:** Most recent systolic blood pressure < 140 mmHg
- **G8589:** Most recent systolic blood pressure ≥ 140 mmHg
- **G8590:** Most recent diastolic blood pressure < 90 mmHg
- **G8591:** Most recent diastolic blood pressure ≥ 90 mmHg
- **G8592:** No documentation of blood pressure measurement

NCQA Notice of Use. Broad public use and dissemination of these measures is encouraged and the measure developers have agreed with NQF that noncommercial uses do not require the consent of the measure developer. Use by health care providers in connection with their own practices is not commercial use. Commercial use of a measure does require the prior written consent of the measure developer. As used herein, a "commercial use" refers to any sale, license, or distribution of a measure for commercial gain, or incorporation of a measure into any product or service that is sold, licensed, or distributed for commercial gain, (even if there is no actual charge for inclusion of the measure.)

These performance measures were developed and are owned by the National Committee for Quality Assurance ("NCQA"). These performance measures are not clinical guidelines and do not establish a standard of medical care. NCQA makes no representations, warranties, or endorsement about the quality of any organization or physician that uses or reports performance measures and NCQA has no liability to anyone who relies on such measures. NCQA holds a copyright in this measure and can rescind or alter this measure at any time. Users of the measure shall not have the right to alter, enhance, or otherwise modify the measure and shall not disassemble, recompile, or reverse engineer the source code or object code relating to the measure. Anyone desiring to use or reproduce the measure without modification for a noncommercial purpose may do so without obtaining any approval from NCQA. All commercial uses must be approved by NCQA and are subject to a license at the discretion of NCQA.

© 2004 National Committee for Quality Assurance, all rights reserved.

Performance measures developed by NCQA for CMS may look different from the measures solely created and owned by NCQA.

Physician Quality Reporting System 2011 Measure 201, Effective Date 01/01/2011

© 2009 NCQA. All rights reserved.

CPT® copyright 2010 American Medical Association